
 

 

 

2024 SCHOOL TERM CALENDAR 

 

 
Term 1 (9 weeks) 

New Year’s Day Monday, 1st January 

Teachers Start (prof. dev.& prep)  8th January to 22nd January 

Students Start Tuesday, 23rd January 

Term 1 Ends Friday, 22nd March 2024 

Public Holiday  Sunday, 31st March 2024 

 

Term 2 (10 weeks) 

All Teachers Start  Monday, 8th April 2024 

Student Start Tuesday, 9th April 2024 

Girmit Day Monday, 13th May 2024 

Ratu Sir Lala Sakuna Day Monday, 27th May 2024 

End of Term 2 Friday, 14th June 2024 

 
 

Term 3 (10 weeks) 

Teachers Start (prof. dev.& prep) Monday, 8th July 2024 

Student Start Tuesday, 9th July 2024 

End of Term 3 Friday, 13th September 2024 

 
 

Term 4 (10 Weeks) 

Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday Monday, 16th September 2024 

Teachers Start (prof. dev.& prep) Monday, 30th September 2024 

Start of Term 4 Tuesday, 1st October 2024 

Fiji Day Tuesday, 10th October 2024 

Diwali Monday, 1st November 2024 

End of Term 4 Thursday, 5th December 2024 

Teachers Finish Friday, 6th December 2024 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 


